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Domenica 3 dicembre 2017, ore 9,00 Www.Croaorunit
Corsa pot ca competitiva di Km 9,500 SPOKI “mNG SEMCE
|Ass| M/Fl sessolCatl Categ | Pettl Cognome Nome Team Iannol Officialtime | media | distacco |
1 1 M A - AMATORI UOMINI 396 LAZZERI GIANMARCO ATLETICA LIVORNO 1995  00:31:56 00:03:22 00:00:00
2 2 M A - AMATORI UOMINI 165 MEINI FEDERICO ATLETICA LIVORNO 1980  00:32:12 00:03:23 00:00:16
3 3 M A - AMATORI UOMINI 391 LEMMI LUCA ATLETICA LIVORNO 1988  00:32:22 00:03:24 00:00:26
4 4 M 1 A-AMATORI UOMINI 909 SPADONI GABRIELE ATLETICA LIVORNO 1997  00:33:15 00:03:30 00:01:19
5 5 M 2 A-AMATORI UOMINI 911 CHECCACCI LORENZO G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE 1970  00:33:47 00:03:33 00:01:51
6 6 M 3 A-AMATORI UOMINI 916 FERRINI DAVIDE TEAM CELLFOOD 1974  00:34:06 00:03:35 00:02:10
7 7 M 4 A - AMATORI UOMINI 918 IMPARATO LORENZO ATLETICA LIVORNO 1994  00:34:12 00:03:36 00:02:16
8 8 M 5 A-AMATORI UOMINI 143 SUSINI DANIELE LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1973  00:34:17 00:03:37 00:02:21
9 9 M 6 A-AMATORI UOMINI 390 CONTE DANIELE ATLETICA LIVORNO 1996  00:34:23 00:03:37 00:02:27
10 10 M 7 A-AMATORI UOMINI 413 RIA ROBERTO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1974  00:34:28 00:03:38 00:02:32
1 11 M 8 A-AMATORI UOMINI 903 FIORENTINI LUCA TEAM CELLFOOD 1982  00:34:28 00:03:38 00:02:32
12 12 M 9 A-AMATORI UOMINI 980 AMOROSI EMANUELE ATLETICA LIVORNO 1983  00:34:35 00:03:38 00:02:39
13 13 M 10 A - AMATORI UOMINI 181 CLEMENTI DANIELE CIRI6 1969  00:34:38 00:03:39 00:02:42
14 14 M 11 A- AMATORI UOMINI 993 LUCIOLI MANUEL ATLETICA LIVORNO 1996  00:34:42 00:03:39 00:02:46
15 15 M 12 A- AMATORI UOMINI 144 COMINALE ELPIDIO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1979  00:35:10 00:03:42 00:03:14
16 16 M 13 A- AMATORI UOMINI 276 BARONI GABRIELE SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI 1975  00:35:21 00:03:43 00:03:25
17 17 M 14 A - AMATORI UOMINI 917 SIMONCINI DAVIDE LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1980  00:35:40 00:03:45 00:03:44
18 18 M 15 A- AMATORI UOMINI 287 IAVAGNILIO GIORGIO SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI 1975  00:35:45 00:03:46 00:03:49
19 19 M 1 B-VETERANIUOMINI ~ 331 SIMI RICCARDO G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE 1967  00:35:49 00:03:46 00:03:53
20 1 F E - AMATORI DONNE 419 MORELLI GIULIA ATLETICA LIVORNO 1997  00:35:50 00:03:46 00:03:54
21 20 M 16 A- AMATORI UOMINI 974 BIENTINESI FRANCESCO CIRI6 1983  00:35:53 00:03:47 00:03:57
22 21 M 2 B-VETERANI UOMINI 191 PALMA GIAMPIERO ASD OLIMPO LATIANO 1965  00:36:14 00:03:49 00:04:18
23 22 M 17 A - AMATORI UOMINI 188 MARTINELLI ANDREA LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1984  00:36:17 00:03:49 00:04:21
24 23 M 18 A- AMATORI UOMINI 161 MANZANI FILIPPO CIRI6 1985  00:36:19 00:03:49 00:04:23
25 24 M 3 B-VETERANIUOMINI 454 PUCCETTI GIORGIO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1966  00:36:21 00:03:50 00:04:25
26 2 F E - AMATORI DONNE 189 KONSTANTOS ELENA GS LAMMARI 1976  00:36:24 00:03:50 00:04:28
27 25 M 19 A- AMATORI UOMINI 322 RIOLO EZIO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1983  00:36:28 00:03:50 00:04:32
28 26 M 20 A-AMATORI UOMINI 397 BARDI LAPO ATLETICA LIVORNO 1982  00:36:30 00:03:51 00:04:34
29 27 M 21 A-AMATORI UOMINI 175 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA 1973 00:36:31 00:03:51 00:04:35
30 28 M 22 A-AMATORI UOMINI 146 COGILLI PAOLO LUCCA MARATHON 1972 00:36:32 00:03:51 00:04:36
31 29 M 23 A-AMATORI UOMINI 163 PAOLINELLI MAURO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1968  00:36:33 00:03:51 00:04:37
32 30 M 24 A-AMATORI UOMINI 177 IANNAZZONE CLAUDIO POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA 1972 00:36:34 00:03:51 00:04:38
33 31 M 4 B -VETERANI UOMINI 166 LUCIOLI MASSIMO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1966  00:36:37 00:03:51 00:04:41
34 32 M 25 A-AMATORI UOMINI 339 MARSILI ANDREA ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1969  00:36:40 00:03:52 00:04:44
35 33 M 5 B-VETERANI UOMINI 174 DILIBERTO MARCO POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA 1965  00:36:50 00:03:53 00:04:54
36 34 M 1 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 414 AIELLO MORENO LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA 1952 00:36:54 00:03:53 00:04:58
37 35 M 6 B-VETERANIUOMINI ~ 343 ORSI ROBERTO LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA 1960  00:37:03 00:03:54 00:05:07
38 36 M 7 B-VETERANI UOMINI 155 FERI ALESSANDRO CIRI6 1967  00:37:05 00:03:54 00:05:09
39 37 M 26 A-AMATORI UOMINI 286 GRASSI FEDERICO SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI 1978  00:37:07 00:03:54 00:05:11
40 38 M 27 A-AMATORI UOMINI 167 SANDRI ALESSANDRO PODISTI LIVORNESI 1969  00:37:12 00:03:55 00:05:16
41 39 M 8 B-VETERANIUOMINI ~ 999 DAVINI ANDREA LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA 1962  00:37:25 00:03:56 00:05:29
42 40 M 9 B-VETERANIUOMINI ~ 904 ORSI RENATO LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA 1961  00:37:30 00:03:57 00:05:34
43 41 M 28 A-AMATORI UOMINI 768 BERNARDINI STEFANO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1971  00:37:32 00:03:57 00:05:36
44 42 M 29 A-AMATORI UOMINI 409 VANNOZZI ALESSIO SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI 1978  00:37:40 00:03:58 00:05:44
45 43 M 30 A-AMATORI UOMINI 380 DADDI MASSIMO ATLETICA IL RIVELLINO 1971  00:37:42 00:03:58 00:05:46
46 44 M 31 A-AMATORI UOMINI 463 ANDREUCCETTI EMANUELE ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1975 00:37:48 00:03:59 00:05:52
47 3 F E - AMATORI DONNE 421 SPAGNOLI VALENTINA ATLETICA LIVORNO 1994  00:37:52 00:03:59 00:05:56
48 45 M 32 A-AMATORI UOMINI 381 LUCENTE MATTEO MARIA TEAM CELLFOOD 1978  00:37:57 00:04:00 00:06:01
49 46 M 33 A-AMATORI UOMINI 2 TURINI DENNI PODISTI LIVORNESI 1972 00:38:02 00:04:00 00:06:06
50 47 M 34 A-AMATORI UOMINI 149 MINUTI CARLO LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING 1972 00:38:11 00:04:01 00:06:15
51 48 M 35 A-AMATORI UOMINI 484 GADDINI PAOLO G.P.ROSSINI 1968  00:38:13 00:04:01 00:06:17
52 49 M 10 B-VETERANI UOMINI 141 MATTEUCCI SERGIO G.P. ROSSINI 1960  00:38:14 00:04:01 00:06:18
53 50 M 36 A-AMATORI UOMINI 326 BRAMBILLA FILIPPO ATLETICA LIVORNO 1982  00:38:16 00:04:02 00:06:20
54 51 M 37 A-AMATORI UOMINI 341 CITTI MATTEO ATLETICA LIVORNO 1980  00:38:16 00:04:02 00:06:20
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A - AMATORI UOMINI
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B - VETERANI UOMINI
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B - VETERANI UOMINI
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F - VETERANI DONNE
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B - VETERANI UOMINI
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LENZI
LASTRI
CARMIGNANI
GUIDI
CARDUCCI
CHIESA
TORQUATI
LAVAGETTO
LORELLA
VANNI
BELLINI
MAZZOLA
FREDIANI
MAZZOTTA
BARSI

DI GIROLAMO
GENEMISI
DE LAURENTIIS
CIARDI
RICUCCI
RUGGIERO
FERRI

RIBERI
TRAMONTI
ROVAI
LURIDIANA
CAROTI
GATTULLI
BARSANTI
AGRUSTI
DIARI
QUAGLIERINI
BARNABEI!
PEZZINI
CORRIAS
PARRELLO
FRANCHETTI
BERTI
MANFRE'
MARTELLONI
DE LOGU
FANCIULLACCI
MATTEUCCI
COSCETTI
PENNISI
SPADONI
CIABATTI
MOLLO

BUTI
FREDIANI
LECCI
FALLENI
BERNARDINI
RAINERI
CALCINAI
VALLARI
ROSA
PIERACCIONI
CESARI
SANTUCCI
CAROSI
BACCI

MASSIMO
MICHELE
ALESSIO
DANIELE
RICCARDO
GIACOMO
SIMONE
MARCO
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
FABIO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
DECIMINO DENIS
ALFREDO
MICHELE
ELENA
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
RAFFAELE
MARCO
MIRCO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
LEONAR4DO
FABRIZIO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
SIMONE
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
CARLO
FRANCESCA
MARIO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
ALESSIA
ANTONIO
NICOLA
FILIPPO
FEDERICA
MAURO
ALESSIO
SEBASTIANO SERGIO
FRANCESCO
ODETTE
ERIKA
SIMONE
FILIPPO
LUCA
ANDREA
SIMONETTA
CIRO
CRISTIANO
MASSIMO
FRANCO
MATTEO
GIANANDREA
LUCA
MATTEO
MANUEL

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
CUS PISA

RUNCARD

POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA
CIRI6

ATLETICA IL RIVELLINO
G.P.LA VERRU'A
ATLETICA CASTELLO

ASD POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA LIVORNO
G.P.ATLETICA VALDARNO INFERIORE

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
ATLETICA IL RIVELLINO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
ATETICA PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
G.P.ROSSINI

G.P.LA VERRU'A

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
G.P.LA VERRU'A

PODISTI LIVORNESI

PODISTICA VENTURINA TERME
MELE MARCE LUCCA

PODISTI LIVORNESI

G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
CIRI6

LIBERO

G.P.LA VERRU'A

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
MELE MARCE LUCCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D.
LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
CIRI6

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
G.P. ROSSINI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LAMMARI

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LA CHIOCCIOLA

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ASD CECINA LI 426

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
ATLETICA TOSCANA

LE SBARRE

POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA
POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
G.P.LA VERRU'A

LIBERO

CIRI6

1959
1968
1986
1965
1983
1980
1980
1970
1971
1972
1966
1953
1964
1978
1982
1975
1977
1968
1966
1972
1964
1972
1962
1955
1966
1964
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1961
1978
1977
1970
1967
1965
1989
1967
1961
1962
1985
1964
1979
1976
1994
1990
1967
1969
1971
1967
1991
1971
1975
1967
1962
1964
1969
1973
1967
1963
1990
1971
1963
1978
1987

00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:29
00:38:40
00:38:57
00:39:04
00:39:07
00:39:09
00:39:11
00:39:18
00:39:26
00:39:32
00:39:43
00:39:49
00:39:54
00:39:59
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:13
00:40:17
00:40:24
00:40:29
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:40:36
00:40:36
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:40:44
00:40:52
00:41:03
00:41:16
00:41:21
00:41:22
00:41:24
00:41:30
00:41:34
00:41:34
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:41:45
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:42:02
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00:42:10
00:42:14
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00:43:02
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00:07:11
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00:07:15
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00:07:36
00:07:47
00:07:53
00:07:58
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00:08:10
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00:08:21
00:08:28
00:08:33
00:08:36
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:44
00:08:48
00:08:56
00:09:07
00:09:20
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:28
00:09:34
00:09:38
00:09:38
00:09:44
00:09:46
00:09:49
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:10:01
00:10:03
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00:10:09
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00:10:14
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00:10:26
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00:11:03
00:11:06
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E - AMATORI DONNE

A - AMATORI UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
B - VETERANI UOMINI
B - VETERANI UOMINI
F - VETERANI DONNE

A - AMATORI UOMINI
D - ORO UOMINI

B - VETERANI UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

E - AMATORI DONNE

E - AMATORI DONNE

D - ORO UOMINI

A - AMATORI UOMINI
B - VETERANI UOMINI
F - VETERANI DONNE

E - AMATORI DONNE

E - AMATORI DONNE

C - ARGENTO UOMINI
B - VETERANI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

A - AMATORI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

F - VETERANI DONNE

C - ARGENTO UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
F - VETERANI DONNE

A - AMATORI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

B - VETERANI UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

B - VETERANI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

A - AMATORI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE

E - AMATORI DONNE

D - ORO UOMINI

A - AMATORI UOMINI
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406
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158
178
15
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D'ALVANO
DAL LAGO
SAGONA
CASENTINI
FALASCHI
TREGGI
GUALTIERI
BILANGIERI
CARDOSI
NORCI
PIAZZA
ORSI
FERRINI
MAINARDI
MICCICHE'
CRISTIANINI
SANSONI
GHEZZANI
CASSANO
TOMMASINI
FERRETTI
MALTINTI
SALVADORI
GAMBOGI
DAMIANI
GIUNTINI
DE TRANE
CIURLI

BINI
VARGAS
BUGATTI
ULLI

SORO

LENZI
MANTELLASSI
GEPPETTI
PASSERAI
BASINI
GIORGI
BERTOLI
CASALI
MARTINELLI
VIGNALI

DI GIORGI
GUARRACINO
PACI
ALFIERI
AGOSTINELLI
MELANI
SORICE
VARA
CATELLI
MONACO
TANFERNA
MORI
NUzzI
MANNARI
CRESTI
LUBRANO
FIORENTINI
BERNARDINI
GUADAGNI

MICHELE
LUDMILLO
CALOGERO
STEFANO
CRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
ENRICO
FEDERICO
FABIO
GABRIELE
PASQUALE
FLAVIA
DORIANO
GINO
GIACOMO
RICCARDO
NICOLETTA
STEFANO
SIRIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
PILAR
ANNA
CHIARA
GRAZIETTO
LORENZO
GIANFRANCO
SONIA
SILVIA
ANNALISA
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
LAURENCE
MASSIMO
SILVIA
ROSSELLA
MAURIZIO
ROSSANO
PAOLO
LUCA
ANDREA
BELINDA
VINCENZO
SELENE
RICCARDO
MICHELE
CLAUDIA
GIOVANNI
SABRINA
NICOLA
STEFANIA
LAURA
ARTURO
SALVATORE

G.P.LA VERRU'A

G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE
RUNCARD

MELE MARCE LUCCA
PODISTICA EMPOLESE
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
RUNCARD

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
13TEEN FAUGLIA

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
ASD ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
PODISTI LIVORNESI

uIsp

LUCCA MARATHON

CIRI6

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIBERO

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ATLETICA IL RIVELLINO
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIBERO

G.P.ROSSINI

CIRI6

CIRI6

TOSCANA ATLETICA EMPOLI
ASD PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ATLETICA VALDARNO
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LE SBARRE

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ATLETICA LASTRA A SIGNA
RUNCARD

uisp

LIBERO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

LE SBARRE

ATLETICA LIVORNO

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
CIRI6

POLIZIA PENITENZIARIA
PODISTI LIVORNESI

TERRE ETRUSCHE

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING

1953
1966
1962
1963
1969
1969
1965
1976
1973
1956
1977
1990
1964
1973
1984
1969
1975
1970
1963
1966
1960
1972
1944
1965
1969
1957
1956
1953
1973
1970
1981
1973
1946
1994
1965
1953
1979
1972
1957
1967
1977
1977
1972
1964
1957
1957
1969
1950
1957
1966
1970
1982
1966
1973
1969
1963
1975
1968
1968
1974
1945
1974

00:43:13
00:43:14
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:43:52
00:43:58
00:44:00
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:18
00:44:20
00:44:31
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:45:04
00:45:11
00:45:32
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:46
00:45:49
00:45:54
00:46:01
00:46:04
00:46:11
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:23
00:46:34
00:46:38
00:46:51
00:46:56
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:19
00:47:31
00:47:37
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:47:56
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:17
00:48:26
00:48:44
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:15
00:49:15
00:49:25

00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12

00:11:17
00:11:18
00:11:37
00:11:39
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:49
00:11:50
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:12:02
00:12:04
00:12:10
00:12:12
00:12:22
00:12:24
00:12:35
00:12:52
00:12:53
00:13:08
00:13:15
00:13:36
00:13:46
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:13:50
00:13:53
00:13:58
00:14:05
00:14:08
00:14:15
00:14:15
00:14:17
00:14:27
00:14:38
00:14:42
00:14:55
00:15:00
00:15:14
00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:23
00:15:35
00:15:41
00:15:51
00:15:54
00:16:00
00:16:10
00:16:13
00:16:21
00:16:30
00:16:48
00:16:48
00:16:49
00:17:04
00:17:05
00:17:19
00:17:19
00:17:29



152
153
154
28
29
155
156
157
158
159
30
31
160
32
33
34
35
161
162
163
164
36
165
37
38
166
167
168

L LLm"mn <L "L LLmmmmET T 2L

89
45
90

19
14

46
91
20
21

22
23
24

92
15
93
16
25

26
27
94
95

A - AMATORI UOMINI
B - VETERANI UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
F - VETERANI DONNE
E - AMATORI DONNE
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
D - ORO UOMINI

D - ORO UOMINI

B - VETERANI UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE
E - AMATORI DONNE
D - ORO UOMINI

E - AMATORI DONNE
E - AMATORI DONNE
E - AMATORI DONNE
F - VETERANI DONNE
A - AMATORI UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
C - ARGENTO UOMINI
E - AMATORI DONNE
D - ORO UOMINI

E - AMATORI DONNE
E - AMATORI DONNE
A - AMATORI UOMINI
A - AMATORI UOMINI
D - ORO UOMINI

468
348
393
29

«

480
856
196
46

B

334
438
186
13

=]

995
147
408
200
41

wn

395
33

w

42

w

418
140
389
137
345
337
387
15

©

MEOLI
TADDIA

DI MAIO
MERLINO
MORI
BERNINI
MARRA
TATTARELLI
BOLOGNINI
FAPPIANO
MANTELLASSI
TRAVAGLINI
MEINI
MANCINI
TROIANO
ZASTIN
BALLERI
CHIAMA
PIERULIVO
MANTELLINI
PELLETTI
CANNONE
BONAFE'
DELGADO
BALDINI
DUNATI
GINERCHI
GASSANI

LUCA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
TIZIANA
ANGELIQUE
MAURO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
FULVIO
GIOVANNI
VALERIA
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE
LUCILLA
CLAUDIA
GENSY MARIA
MARIA GRAZIA
TOMMASO
ADRIANO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
GERMANA
ALBERTO
MARIA
SERENA
ALESSIO
DANIELE
EGISTO

GP ARCOBALENO

LIBERO

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA IL RIVELLINO

PODISTI LIVORNESI

PODISTI LIVORNESI

uisp

OTC SSD ARL

LI351

G.P.LA VERRU'A

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA

ATLETICA ENTELLA RUNNING A.S.D.

SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM TESTI
CIRI6

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
PROG. FILIPPIDE

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
PODISTI LIVORNESI

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
LE SBARRE

LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATLETICA
G.P.LA VERRU'A

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
PROG. FILIPPIDE

PROG. FILIPPIDE

CIRI6

1974
1963
1978
1959
1971
1949
1946
1947
1966
1972
1977
1979
1944
1968
1968
1973
1950
1991
1953
1972
1949
1978
1942
1974
1969
1991
1992
1941

00:49:36
00:50:01
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:08
00:50:53
00:50:55
00:50:56
00:51:02
00:51:07
00:51:38
00:52:08
00:52:38
00:52:38
00:52:51
00:53:31
00:54:11
00:54:36
00:55:38
00:56:30
00:57:16
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:29
00:57:30
00:57:31
00:57:32
00:57:33

00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:51
00:05:57
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:03

00:17:40
00:18:05
00:18:07
00:18:08
00:18:12
00:18:57
00:18:59
00:19:00
00:19:06
00:19:11
00:19:42
00:20:12
00:20:42
00:20:42
00:20:55
00:21:35
00:22:15
00:22:40
00:23:42
00:24:34
00:25:20
00:25:31
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:37



